ANNEX 3: LIST OF NATIONAL REPRESENTATIVES

Country Name and Address Contact Numbers
Mr Steven Mclntosh Tel: +61 29717 3699
Head, International Relations Fax: +61 29717 6111
AUSTRALIA ANSTO E-mail: Steven.Mclntosh@ansto.gov.au

Locked Bag 2001, Kirrawee DC
NSW 2232
Engr. M. Ali Zulguarnain Tel: +88-02-8181156 (Off)
Chairman +88-02-8181806 (Off)
Bangladesh Atomic Energy Tel: +88-02-55040006 (Home)

BANGLADESH | Commission, Fax: +88-02-8181842
E-12/A, Agargaon +88-02-8181845
Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Mobile: +8801916276221
Dhaka-1 207 E-mail: zmaliee@gmail.com
Mr Chan Sodavath Tel: +855-12-895 454
Deputy Director General of Energy +855-11-818 144

CAMBODIA General Department of Energy Email: sodavath@yahoo.com
Ministry of Mines and Energy sodavath@hotmail.com
Mr Huang Wei Tel: +86-10-8858 1032
Director-General Fax:+86-10-8858 1516
Department of International E-mail: huangwei57@yahoo.com
Cooperation
China Atomic Energy Authority
CHINA (CAEA)
A8, Fuchenglu, Haidian District,
Beijing, 100037
12 Zhongguancun South Street,
100081, Beijing
Mr Olasoji Olusegun Ajibulu Tel: 679 331 700 ext 3360
F1II Associate Professor and Head of Fax: 679 330 3469 _

School (Health Sciences) Email: Olusegun.ajibulu@fnu.ac.fj
Fiji National University



mailto:sodavath@yahoo.com
mailto:sodavath@hotmail.com
mailto:huangwei57@yahoo.com
mailto:Olusegun.ajibulu@fnu.ac.fj

INDIA

Ms Thyagarajan Sakuntala
International Collaboration &
Planning Division

Nuclear Control & Planning Wing
(NCPW)

Department of Atomic Energy
OYC Building, CSM Marg
Mumbai 400 001

Tel:4+91-22-22040324

Fax:+91-22-23635962

E-mail: sakrish09@gmail.com
sakuntala@dae.gov.in

INDONESIA

Mr Ferhat Aziz

Deputy Chairman for Science and
Application

National Nuclear Energy Agency of
Indonesia (BATAN)

JI.K. H. Abdul Rohim, Kuningan
Barat, Mampang Prapatan

Jakarta 12710

Tel : +62-21 -5253703 (Direct)
Fax: +62-21-5251110
E-mail: ferhat@batan.go.id

JAPAN

Mr Masato Usui

Director

International Nuclear Energy
Cooperation Division
Disarmament, Non-proliferation
and Science Department Foreign
Policy Bureau Ministry of Foreign
Affairs

2-2-1, Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo, 100-8919

Tel: +81-3-5501-8000
Fax: +81-3-5501-8230
E-mail: masato.usui@mofa.qgo.jp

KOREA
(Republic of)

Mr Chung Won Lee

Director

Space Nuclear and Big Science
Cooperation Division

Ministry of Science, ICT and Future
Planning

47, Gwanmun-ro, Gwacheon-si,
Gyeonggi-do

Tel: +82-2-2110-2790
Fax: +82-2-2110-0220
Email: chwlee@msip.go.kr



mailto:sakrish09@gmail.com
mailto:sakuntala@dae.gov.in
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Mr Kongsaysy Phommaxay
Director General

Tel.: 856 21 213470 ext. 137
Fax: 84521 213472

(Il_e 'g\[())lgs Department of Science Email: pkongsaysy@yahoo.com
Democratic NLO for _qu PDR, ' konqsaysy@mo_st.qov.la
Republic) Under Ministry of Science and nlotclaos@gmail.com
Technology (MOST)
P.O. Box 2279, Vientiane Capital
Mr Dahlan Mohd Tel: +603 89 252320
Senior Director (Management), Fax: +603 89 253827
MALAYSIA Malaysian Nuclear Agency Private: +6019 380 0678
Banji 43000 Kajang, E-mail: dahlan@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my
Selangor
Mr Chadraabal Mavag Tel:+976-62-266158
Head of Nuclear Technology Fax:+976-70139019
Department E-mail: m.chadraabal@nea.gov.mn
Nuclear Energy Agency office@nea.gov.mn
MONGOLIA Government Building 11 b.tuyatsetseg@nea.gov.mn
Sambuugiin Street-11
Chingeltei District
P.O. Box 46-856
Ulaanbaatar 210646
Mr Khin Maung Latt Tel: 0095 67 404277
Deputy Director General Fax: 0095 67 404288
Department of Atomic Energy 0095 67 404461
MYANMAR Ministry of Science and Technology E-mail: sayarkyee9@gmail.com
Building No. 21 most18@myanmar.com.mm
Nay Pyi Taw
Mr Padam Raj Devkota Tel: +977 1 4211598
Senior Plant Protection Officer Mobile: +977 9841940463
NEPAL Ministry of Science and Technology Preferred Fax: +97714211954
Singha Durbar Email: devkotapr@hotmail.com
KATHMANDU
NEW ZEALAND | Mr Christopher Daughney

Acting Director
National Isotope Centre

Tel: +64 4 570 1444
Fax:+64 4 570 4657



mailto:pkongsaysy@yahoo.com
mailto:kongsaysy@most.gov.la
mailto:dahlan@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my
mailto:m.chadraabal@nea.gov.mn
mailto:office@nea.gov.mn
mailto:sayarkyee9@gmail.com
mailto:most18@myanmar.com.mm
mailto:devkotapr@hotmail.com

PO Box 31-312, Lower Hutt 5040
New Zealand

E-mail: c.daughney@aqns.cri.nz

Mr Imtiaz Ahmed
Director General

Tel: +92-51-9201862
Fax: +92-51-9204908

PAKISTAN International Affairs & Training E-mail: dg.ia.training@gmail.com
Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission | imtiaz.ahmed1512@gmail.com
(PAEC)
P.O. Box 1114, Islamabad
Mr Gustav N. Aitaro Tel: +680 767 2343/2490
Director +680 767 24902509
PALAU Foreign Affairs and Trade E-mail: goodpalau@gmail.com
Ministry of State minister@palaumos.net
P.O. Box 100, Koror gaitaro@palaumos.net
lydiarop.gov@gmail.com

Ms Alumanda Dela Rosa Tel: +63 2 929 4719
Director +63 2 920 8738
Philippine Nuclear Research Institute | Fax: +63 2 920 1646

PHILIPPINES Commonwealth Avenue +63 2929 4719
P.O. Box 213, Diliman E-mail: amdelarosa@pnri.dost.gov.ph
Quezon City 1101
Mr Kok Kiat Ang Tel:+65 6731 9675
Director Fax:+65 6731 9585
National Environment Agency (NEA) | E-mail: Ang_Kok_Kiat@nea.gov.sg

SINGAPORE Environment Building, 3rd Storey,
Annex Block
40 Scotts Road
Singapore 228231
Mr Cyril Kaige Tel: +9411 2533427
Director of General Scientific Division | Fax: +9411 253448
Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Board E-mail: ckasige@aeb.gov.lk

SRI LANKA (SLAEB)

60/460, Baseline Road, Orugodawatta
Wellampitiya
Colombo
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THAILAND

Ms Vilaivan Tanjoy

Deputy Secretary-General

Office of Atoms for Peace

Ministry of Science and Technology
of Thailand

16 Vibhavadi Rangsit Road 10900
BANGKOK

Tel: +66 2 596 7600 ext. 1203
Fax: +66 2 561 3013
E-mail: vilaivan.t@oaep.mail.go.th

VIET NAM

Mr Quang Nguyen Hao

Vice Director

Viet Nam Atomic Energy Institute
(VINATOM)

Ministry of Science and Technology
59 Ly Thuong Kiet street

Hoan Kiem district, Hanoi

Mobile.;+84 43 9410314
Fax:+84 43 9424133
E-Mail: nhquang@vinatom.gov.vn

RCA Regional
Office

Mr Kun-Mo Choi
Director

RCA Regional Office
Korea Atomic
Institute (KAERI)
150 Duckjin-dong Yuseong-gu
Daejeon, 305-353

Energy Research

Tel:+82 42 868 4905
Fax+82 42 864 1626
E-mail:kmchoi@rcaro.org
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